
Subcommittee Schedule (as of December 4, 2024) 

 

 
 

City Council Subcommittee: Land Use 
 

2025 Meeting Schedule  
 

 
Meeting Frequency/Schedule: Monthly, Second Thursday at 3:00 P.M. 

 
DAY DATE TIME TYPE LOCATION 
Thursday January 9 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room  
Thursday February 13 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday March 13 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday April 10 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday May 8 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday June 12 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday July 10 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday August 14 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday September 11 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday October 9 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday November 13 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
Thursday December 11 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting In-Person – Executive Conference Room 
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